200436 PRC Shanghai

Zhuhai God Power
International Ltd

+86 756 7750722

+86 756 7750115

B5-113, Building 5, No0.328 Shengping Rd
Pingsha Town,Jinwan Dist
Zhuhai,Guangdong

godpower.zh@gmail.com

www.godpower.com.tw

Pays [Société Agent Téléphone Portable Fax Adresse Courriel Site Web
* Godfrey Zwygart +86-18808998617 27, Luling Rd godfrey@ettis.com
572000 Sanya, Hainan
Kohler Power Systems Baolin Ye +86 18505192835 +86 21 2606 +86 21 6107 8904 2F, No. 158 Jiangchang Rd, baolin.ye@kohler.com www.kohlerpower.com.cn
Area Manager, Marine 2000*2169 Zhabei District
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Primex

+82 (02)2265-9317

010-2387-9874

(02)2265-9316

Rm.no.1510, Sammo the Prime Tower,
1638-1, Seowong-dong, Gwanak-gu, 151-
930 — Seoul

primex@primexworld.com

www.primexworld.com

Blue Shelter SDN. BHD.

J.E. Massin

+60175867225

Telaga Harbour Park Marina
07100 Langkawi Kedah

blueshelter699@gmail.com

Brown & Company PLC

Canisius Fernando Senior
Vice President

+94 112 663 000

+94 772 447 062

+94 112 307 312

CEO - BG Industrial Park Ltd
34, Sir Mohamed Macan Markar Mawatha
00300 Colombo

canisius@brownsgroup.com

http://www.brownsgroup.com

Sri Lanka
Browns Group Industries Sudarshan Karunarathna [011-2663464 +94 77 7598317 031-2298097 Browns Industrial Park sudarshan.k@brownsgroup.com http://www.brownsgroup.com
(Pvt) Ltd — Browns Thermal Makadura
Engineering (Pvt) Ltd 60170 Gonawila (Pannala)
Sri Lanka
Sea Master Enterprises A.L.M.ALAVI — Managing |+94 11 2576986 +94 77 2960640 +94 11 2576986 59, St. Antonys Road popular_alavi@yahoo.co.uk
Partner 03 Colombo
Sri Lanka
Siam Technology Mr. Eric Gryszela + 66 (0)831 750 584 2/1 Moo 2, T. Koh keaw, e.siamtechnology@gmail.com
Muang

83000 Phuket

GOD POWER
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

+ 886 7 7885322

+ 886 7 7885320

No. 9-32, Nay Keng Road, Taliao
Kaohsiung
Taiwan 83157

Gp@godpower.com.tw

www.godpower.com.tw

Marineware Asia
Corporation

Julian Jesson

+ 886 2 26188342

+ 886 989554437

+ 886 2 26188249

2F, 172, Lung-Mi Rod. Sec. 1 Pali Xiang
249 Taipei County

julian.jesson@gmail.com

TRENDMARIN

Oktay Onal

+90 216 371 15 55

+90 (542) 760 90 48

+90 (216) 442 00 31

Toros Cad. No: 21/1
Cevizli Mahallesi

34846 Maltepe/istanbul
Turquie

oktay@trendmarin.com

www.trendmarin.com



http://www.trendmarin.com/
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